
RUSHES WILDERNESS FOUNDATION, INC.

2023 BOARD OF DIRECTORS


	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 TERM EXPIRES


Ray Osinski - President	 	 	 	 	 	 	 11/30/25

4130 Bagnall Road, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235

(920)746-9946 (Home)

(920)493-3870 (Cell)

rcosinski@gmail.com


JC Pfeiffer - First Vice President	 	 	 	 	 	 11/30/2024

27956 Sundown Lane, Unit A3, Minnesota City, MN 55959

(507)452-4048 (Home)

pfeiffer@hbci.com


Robert Dries - Treasurer	 	 	 	 	 	 	 11/30/2023

N99 W6280 Oriole Lane, Cedarburg, WI 53012-1249

(414)375-0997 (Home)

(608)338-5085 (Cell)

rdries@wi.rr.com


Marian Hawley - Secretary	 	 	 	 	 	 11/30/2023

S65 W24810 Diane Dr., Waukesha, WI 53189

(262)662-5412 (Cell)

mbhawley19@gmail.com


Donald Sabin - Correspondence Secretary		 	 	 	 11/30/2023

1096 Heyerdahl Heights, Hobart, WI 54155-8643

(920)497-8789 (Home)

(319)610-0026 (Cell)

donsabin332@att.net


Mike Besch

4415 S Longview, New Berlin, WI 53151                                                 	 	 11/30/2025

(262) 786-8896 (Cell)

mbesch49@gmail.com


Mike Ortscheid

2904 Hubbill Ave., Wausau, Wi 54401	 	                                              11/30/2024

(715) 218-5303 (Cell)

cmorts@charter.net


Tom Olson

2454 Gaston Rd., Cottage Grove, Wi 53527	 	                                 11/30/2025

(608) 698-1204 (Cell)

(608) 839-4610 (Home)

Tom@Fevoldenfarm.com 


Darcy Brewster Wallace

7096 Logerquest Road, Baileys Harbor, Wi                                                                      11/30/2024

(920) 695-5025 (Home)

(262) 374-9490 (cell)

darcy@antiquiteas.com 
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